General information about company

Scrip code 511523

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE882C01035

Name of the company

Veerhealth Care Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Shareholding | class of securities (I1X) No. of Shares of shares
of asa % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of Outstag,ding diluted
Category Nos. Of full. aid aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou.lslandin converlibleg basis
Category | of o 'h Iders yp‘t p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outst yd.g Underlying ESOP s . tics. N (including
O shareholder EIIEIl;e olders ;1}[1);2;11)’ lelpuit Depository | (VI) = | as per 0 ot voting 18015 | Total as a colll’ns/:rrtliblll;g Outstanding Granted :)efc\]}\llrz;rlrea;’ts 0 | warrants,
(n held (IV) s}cllare}; Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc ESOP,
held (4%)) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X)= " | Convertible
As a % of Securities
2 (A+B+C2) [Class  [Class| . (XAFTXBHXO) | 10y (x1)=
eg:X eg:Y ° (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 15 6299294 6299294 |[31.5 6299294 6299294 |31.5 6299294
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10831 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10846 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;‘E;L:Iumber of
assuming full | Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ¢ XVI ? XVID) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 315 6299294
Group
(B) Public 68.5 13503909 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19803203 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
Of' No. Of Total nos ?(ftZIT(;oOfof No. OF No. of Un;ierlying 33 ftueltliy
No. of Partly h § h : h : Shares h. No. Of Outstanding b u
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares - shares shares : ; Total | Underlying Shares . Outstanding | convertible asIS
Sr. No Name of the sharéholders up equity | uj underlying | held (caleulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa % | Outstandin, Underlying ESOP securities, No (including
o Shareholders (I) | (IIT) slll’args Y epui[ Depository | (VII) = as per of convertibleg Outstanding Granted of Warrar;ts | warrants,
held (IV) slilare); Receipts (avyr SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESOF,
hold | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X) " | Convertible
As a % of Class eg: | Class ioht Securities
v) (ArBrca) | Qsee Clos | Tot rights (XA+XB+XC) ?{f]: SS):
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | | 5 6299294 6299294 |31.5 6299294 6299294 |31.5 6299294
undivided Family
(S;‘;’('IT)"‘a' 15 6299294 6299294 315 6299294 6299294 315 6299294
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 6299294 6299294 |31.5 6299294 6299294 |31.5 6299294
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(©) Personnel 1 23810 23810 0.12 23810 23810 0.12 23810
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 10412 7169788 7169788 | 35.85 7169788 7169788 | 35.85 7169788
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | /) 4223302 4223302 |21.12 4223302 4223302 |21.12 4223302
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 102 240132 240132 1.2 240132 240132 1.2 240132
(0] Bodies Corporate | 27 846089 846089 4.23 846089 846089 4.23 846089
(m) Any Other 218 1196061 1196061 | 5.98 1196061 1196061 |5.98 1196061
(specify)
(S];;J(;E;Otal 10831 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=B)(1)+ 10831 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182 13699182 | 68.5 13699182
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ZTEIJr(Cz ) 10846 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476
Total 10846 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476 19998476 | 100 19998476

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
onine Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full ) shares ledeed Un ([i)ertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 FXI \%) V) g |if any (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
A Asa Asa Asa
;)}i;irleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID) Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total [No. |total |No. [total [No. |[oftotal |No. |total ut i ut ) ut i -
(Xlil)= (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares c(:z; egory E?)egory Z;a ;’,go y
held held held held (b) held (b) ! ! 1
(VIDH(X) As ) ®) b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 315 6299294
Sub-Total
31.5 6299294
(A)1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,“d 315 6299294
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(©) Key Managerial |, |, 23810 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal |35.85 6974515 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, 4223302 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 1.2 240132 0 0 0
(1) Bodies Corporate |4.23 846089 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 5.98 1196061 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
68.5 13503909 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 68.5 13503909 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3+BE
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19803203
Total
(A+B+C) 100 19803203




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

YOGESH

MAHASUKLAL

SHAH

YOGESH SHAH
HUF

KRUPA
HARSH JAIN

RUCHI
YOGESH SHAH

SHRUTI
AKASH SHAH

DIVYABALAM
SHAH

MAHASUKLAL
SHAH HUF

PAN (II)

ALUPS8269A

AAAHY1838C

EDOPS4136L

ECKPS0286N

DALPS1439H

ANAPS5409G

AACHM9737L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.03

421

3.29

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Total

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.03

421

3.95

3.33

3.29

1.2

1.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.03

421

3.29

1.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2205070

841114

790062

665124

657800

240000

215000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

NISHA BHAVIN
SHAH

BHAVIN
SATISH SHAH

BHAVIN SATISH
SHAH HUF .

JIGAR JAYANT
SHAH

ASHISH
JAYANT SHAH

KALPANA
DHARNENDRA
SHAH

JAYANT
SEVENTILAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

BMUPS4092R

AANPS7890R

AATHB6472K

AAEPS5071R

AACPS9492G

APKPS1659G

AADPS5451])

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.26

0.25

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Total

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

0.87

0.82

0.26

0.25

0.22

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.26

0.25

0.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

179026

173000

164400

52800

49900

43974

11524

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARNENDRA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH

ARVIND M. SHAH HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS7919B

AAAHAO0083P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10500

6299294

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10500

6299294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10500

6299294

Total

10500

6299294

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

31.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

10500

6299294

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

10500

6299294

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHABH FINTRADE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCR7421E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

403248

403248

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

403248

403248

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

403248

403248

Total

403248

403248

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.02

2.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

403248

403248

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

403248

403248

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATESH PRASHANTH .

SAMIR . MEHTA

KALPANA J. SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEFPP9882A

ADFPM3722K

AABPS6822R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

255000

398720

215224

868944

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

255000

398720

215224

868944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

4.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

255000

398720

215224

868944

Total

255000

398720

215224

868944

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.99

1.08

435

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

255000

398720

215224

868944

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.08

435

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

255000

398720

215224

868944

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

5

6

Category

LLP

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VIKRAM KARANRAJ
SAKARIA (HUF)

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
SUSPENSE ESCROW

PAN (II)

AACHV3447C

AAACN1407B

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

W

201

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.38

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Total

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.53

4.38

1.46

1

1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.38

1.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15889

105073

875201

291945

199898

199898

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

(=]

Sub-category (ii)

(=}

Sub-category (iii)

S




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

218

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1196061

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1196061

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1196061

Total

1196061

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.99

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1196061

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1196061

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.98
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.83
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.83




